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4 The Financial Situation of Agencies in 2020 & 2021

& WORLD
MASTERS




Is your annual income in 2020 higher or lower
compared to the annual income in 2019?

lower by 1% - 9%
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higher by 1% - 9%

lower by 10% - 19%

lower by 20% - 49%

lower by 50% - 99%

N
{

lower by 100% or more

higher by 10% - 19%

higher by 20% - 49%

higher by 50% - 99%

about the same




Compared to 2020, what change of income in g AD

. . - WORLD
your agency are you expecting in 2021~ MASTERS
L

22%
18%
16%
12%
. 8% 8% 8% 8%
+20% increase +30% increase +10% increase other +40% increase +50% increase +100% increase no change
and more



What is the primary driver of your agency’s g AD

. . . WORLD
business growth or decrease in 2020? (if any) MASTERS
L

economic results of coronavirus marketing indu.stry transformation
pandemic combined with the in the last few years

marketing industry transformation
in the last few years

other factors,
not related to the market

[ L.

mostly the economic results
of coronavirus pandemic

no growth or decrease




For the year 2020, what percentage of your income came
from your main sector niche? (e.g. Travel/Tourism/
Transport/Automotive/Luxury/Food&Beverages, etc.)

36%

16%
14%

10%
8%

N/A - we do not other 91%-100% 21%-30% 31%-40%
really have of the income of the income of the income

a sector niche
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6%

51%-60%
of the income




For 2020, what percentage of your income came
from your main technical specialization
(e.g. SEO/Social Media/Web-Dev/UX, etc.)?

30.6% 30.6%
18.4%
. 12.2%
N/A - we provide other 91%-100% 61%-70%
a range of of the income of the income

marketing services

8.2%

31%-40%
of the income

A\
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Agency Teams in 2020 & 2021 )

_|_
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Did you reduce your agency team in 2020? g AD

. . . WORLD
Not including freelancers or outsourcing. MASTERS
L [
no - 62%

| don't know yet - 2%

yes (or | am planning to do it
before the end of the year) - 36%




What were the areas of crew reduction
in your agency in 2020?
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data analytic
strategy
copywriting

art direction
social media
video / photo production
influencer marketing
UX/ Ul

web / app coders
digital media

SEM

SEO

VR /AR
administration
management
client service

new business

HR

finance

legal

other

B 2.8%

I M A%
I 139%
I 13 9%
I MA%
I 16T
B 5.6%

B 5.6%
A A 1
B 2.8%

B 2.83%
A A

| 0%

I 13 9%
. - X )
I 194
B 2.8%

B 3 (8.3%W)

| 0%

| 0%

I 194
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What is the level of crew growth/reduction g AD
in 2020 in total?

+50% increase

+40% increase

WORLD
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no change

-30% decrease

® o
X
! *
®

+10% increase

other

11



Are you planning to increase your agency staff g AD

in 2021? Excluding freelancers and outsourcing. MASTERS

very unlikely - 6.5%

most probably - 28.6% no - 7.8%

yes - 46.9%
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What will the areas of planned or possible new g AD

employments be in your agency in 2021? MASTERS

data analytic NG 19.6%
strategy I 19.6%
copywriting I - 17.4%
art direction I 15.2%
social media I 26.1%
video / photo production HIIIIIEIEGEGEGEEEEENEN 10.9%
influencer marketing NN 4.3%
ux/uUl I 10.9%
web / app coders IEEEGEEEEEEETe - 23.9%
digital media  INEE——— T 30.4%
SEM I 19.6%
SEO NN 19.6%
VR/AR N 4.3%
administration [N 8.7%
management NG 13%
client service | HEE—S SR 34.83%
new business e 30.4%
HR | 0%
finance | 0%
legal N 2.2%
other N 6.5%

13



Are you planning to reduce your agency team g AD

. . . . WORLD
in 2021? Not including freelancers or outsourcing. MASTERS
L[

| don't know yet - 10%
no - 70%

A yes, | already did - 2%

—

yes - 2%

very unlikely - 16%
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Agency Business and Covid-19 in 2020 & 2021
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According to you, which industries gained the most & D
during the Covid-19 pandemic? You can choose as MASTERS
many answers as you want.

automotive I 4.1%

B2B / SMB / local business |GGG 16.3%
B2G / government / public | G 16.3%
beauty / cosmetics |GGG 20.4%
charity / cause | 10.2%
electronics / technology [N 36.7%
energy [IIIINIEIGIGINGENEEEE  30.6%
engineering I 8.2%
entertainment |GGG 28.6%
finance / banking / insurance NG  28.6%
FMCG I 224%
food & beverages HIIIIIEIGGEEEN 34.7%
healthcare / hygiene [ 59.2%
luxury T 4.1%
online | KNEEEE— S 75.5%
retail NN 24.5%
telecommunications [ GGG 46.9%

travel / tourism / transport M 2%
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What business strategies have you implemented & D
in your agency to face the pandemic? You can MASTERS
choose as many answers as you want.

cutting costs - optimize operational spending (utility bills, rentals, services, etc.) 63.8%
cutting costs - furlough /leave of absence and layoff

cutting costs - cutting contractor work

cutting costs - optimize MarTech and SaaS spending

increase sales - offering new services (that you were not offering before)
increase sales - cross-sale, up-sale to existing clients

increase sales - prospecting in new industries

increase sales - prospecting in new markets

increase sales - explore new channels for new business

optimizing operations - adopting of new management or MarTech software

optimizing operations - restructuring of the agency

optimizing operations - with the help of an agency growth consultant
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Opportunities & Challenges for Agencies in 2020 & 2021 )
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2020: which sentences are right about your agency? g AD

WORLD
You can choose as many answers as you want. MASTERS
L

2020 was profitable for
our agency - 36.7%

in 2020, we implemented substantial
changes in our agency - 36.7%

2020 was difficult
for our agency - 49%
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2021: which sentences are right about your agency? g AD

WORLD
You can choose as many answers as you want. MASTERS
L

in 2021, we are planning to implement
substantial changes in our agency - 22.4%

2021 is expected to be good
for our agency - 73.5%

2021 is expected
to be difficult for
our agency - 14.3%

2021 is expected to be
average for our agency - 14.3%
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Brands in 2021: which sentences do you find to be right? g AD

WORLD
You can choose as many answers as you want. MASTERS
L

in 2021, brands will use more

0
agencies than before 49%

in 2021, brands will continue to build

)
in-house competences for marketing 42.9%

in 2021, brands will use more
freelancers than before

40.8%

in 2021, brands will use more

MarTech than before 28.6%

in 2021, brands will change

V)
agencies more often than before 34.7%

in 2021, brands will retain relations 18.4%
with the earlier recruited agencies 0
in 2021, brands will use dedicated

software to manage cooperation _ 16.3%

with agencies more than before
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Prices in 2021: which sentences sound right to you? & D s
You can choose as many answers as you want. MASTERS

in 2021, prices of
agency services will

be very different prices of agency
even for the same services will decrease

scope of work in 2021

prices of agency
services will increase
in 2021

prices of agency
services will not
change in 2021
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MarTech in 2021: which sentences sound right to you? /g AD

WORLD
You can choose as many answers as you want. MASTERS
L[

in 2021, the agency market will be
much more product-oriented,
which means creating and selling
agency services as products

in 2021, agencies will use
more MarTech than before

in 2021, agencies will use
dedicated software to
manage their agencies
more than before

in 2021, platforms matching agencies
with brands will play a bigger role in
the business than before
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What MarTech services are you using g AD

. . WORLD
or are going to use in 20212 MASTERS
L[

video / photo stocks 66.7%

social monitoring / listening / management 45.8%

web / app development 45.8%

16.7%

influencer marketing buying / monitoring

digital media buying / optimisation 58.3%

CRM 35.4%

45.8%

e-mailing

agency directories / rankings / platforms 16.7%

35.4%

ad management / optimization

SEO 68.8%

other 20.8%
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Do you have any questions?

“

+353 1 254 2944

Thomas Lavernhe
Chief Executive Officer

ADWM Ltd
77 Lower Camden Street

AD St Kevins
& WORLD Dublin
MASTERS Ireland



